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w- |[NWizards Software Technology

<$5,000 Software Consultant, Web and Mobile App Developers
$20-$29/ hr Inwizards is a USA based, Custom Web, and Mobile App Development
Company. The firm is founded in 2004, that means over one and half-decade,
50-99 with the vast network and expertise, we continuously catering our flawless
SMB services to clients across the world. We are a team of domestic and
S
international skilled developers who have broad knowledge in a wide range of
United States, technologies and frameworks for web and app designing and development.
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Location and Contacts

& United States, Frisco
—— 10601 Clarence Dr.

Suite 250
75034

India, Indore

W 603 -Airen Heights,
A.B Road
452010

India, Gurugram
W 627,6thfloor, Galleria
Tower DLF Phase IV
122009



https://www.linkedin.com/company/3776498/admin/
https://twitter.com/inwizards
https://www.facebook.com/Inwizards.Inc
http://techreviewer.co/companies/inwizards-software-technology
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Major clients

@ Magnify @ Ulster Trader © Envirocap © 33third © Web Tech Biz

© Platform IT Solutions © BuyersNET

Services focus

Service Lines Custom Software Development

Name Share Name Share

Ecommerce 20% — Business Software 100%
Web Development 17% -
Mobile Development 17% —

Software 17% -
Development

Design 13% -

IT Services 8% -
Blockchain 8% -
Ecommerce It Consulting
Name  Share Name Share

PrestaShop 38% App Management & 100%

Support

Shopify 38% —

Magento 24%

Domain focus Programming language


https://techreviewer.co/us/app-developers
https://techreviewer.co/top-magento-development-companies
https://techreviewer.co/laravel
https://techreviewer.co/react-native
https://techreviewer.co/top-ruby-on-rails-companies
http://techreviewer.co/companies/inwizards-software-technology
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Name Share

Technology 50%

Business Services 50%

Frameworks

Name Share

Xamarin 25%
React Native 10%
React.js 10%
Other 10%
Node.js 10%
Laravel 10%

.NET 10%
Angular.js 10%

Ruby on Rails 5%

Name

JavaScript
HTML

CSS

C#

C/C++
PHP

SQL

Ruby

Python

CMS solutions

Name

WordPress
Other
Joomla
Blogger

Drupal

Share

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

10%

5%

5%

5%

Share

33%

24%

17%

16%

10%
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